
2017 Career Events 

These dates and times are up to date, however they are subject to change, often due to 
circumstances beyond our immediate control 

Student Recruiter Visits 

Term One 

Thursday 2 March University of Waikato 1.15 p.m. Careers Room 
Friday 17 March University of Canterbury 10.30 a.m. Careers Room 
Tuesday 28 March Massey University 1.15 p.m. Careers Room 
Monday 3 April Victoria University 1.15 p.m. Careers Room 
Friday 7 April Whakapiki Ake (AKL Uni) 11.30 a.m. Board Room 
Tuesday 11 April Toi Ohomai Windermere 1.15 p.m. Careers Room 
Wednesday 12 April Auckland University of Technology (AUT) 

1.15 p.m. Careers Room 

Term Two 

Wednesday 3 May Auckland University 1.15 p.m. Careers Room 
Thursday 4 May WINTEC 1.15 p.m. Careers Room 
Thursday 18 May University of Otago 9.00 a.m. Careers Room 
Tuesday 30 May Lincoln University (&Telford) 1.15 p.m. Careers Room 

Open Days 

Term One 

Wednesday 29 MarchCultivate Your Career Day all day Te Puke (see Mr Brown) 

Term Two 

Friday 19 May Uni of Waikato Open Day all day trip Hamilton 
Friday 26 May Toi Ohomai Tauranga Open Day and Uni of Waikato Tauranga Open Day  
All school day trip Tauranga 
Thursday 13 July Uni of Canterbury Christchurch Campus (holidays) 

Term Three 

Friday 1 September Massey Wellington all day Overnight trip 31/8-1/9 
Victoria University, Wellington 
Saturday 2 September Auckland University all day 
 



Career Expos 
Monday 15 May  
Eastern Bay of Plenty Career Expo (all seniors will be able to go) 
8.30am-3.00 p.m., Whakatane Memorial Hall 
 
Tuesday 16- Wednesday 17 May 
Rotorua Career Expo  
Rotorua Event Centre 
 
Friday 11 August  
Tauranga Career Expo 
 

Information Evenings 
These are information evenings for students and their parents/caregivers. It is an opportunity to 
ask questions and gather further knowledge.  
 
Victoria University 
Tuesday 20 June, 6-8 p.m.  
ASB Baypark Arena, 81 Truman Lane, Mt Maunganui 
Wednesday 21 June, 6-8 p.m.  
Novotel Rotorua Lakeside, Lake End, Tutanekai Street, Rotorua 
 


